
Online training On Arbitration, Module 3: Arbitration Award and Enforcement 
Date: Monday 28th December 2020 

Via: Zoom 
 

SI. Name & Address SI. Name & Address 

1.  Mr. Md. Harun Ar Rashid 
DIG, Mymenshingh 
mhrashidfp@yahoo.com 

2.  Ms. Ghazi Afreen asmat 
adv.ghaziafreenasmat@gmail.com 

3.  Mr. Md. Golam Mahbub 
Krishi Bank Ltd. 
Gmahbub1970@gmail.com 
 

4.  Ms. Sadia Sultana 
sultanaislam1105@gmail.com 
 

5.  Ms. Areefa Akhter 
FIT –VP 
areefa@abbl.com 

6.  Ms. Asfia Karim 
Asfia675@gmail.com 

7.  Mr. Md. Shahadat Ullah 
CAM –VP 
AB Bank Ltd. 
shahadat@abbl.com 

8.  Mr. Mustasim Tanzir 
mustasim.tanzir@gmail.com 

9.  
Quazi Mazharul Anowar  
CRM –AVP 
AB Bank Ltd. 
qmanowar@abbl.com 

10.  Mr. Muhammad Al Amin 
Joint Sec. 
Public Administration 
Govt. Of  Bangladesh 
Amin.kuri@gmail.com  
 

11.  Mr. Anisur Rahman 
anisurrahmanmilton@gmail.com 

12.  Mr. Md. Al Imran Khan 
Llb (H),  Llm (Du), Pgd (Isil, India) 
aikhan.law101@gmail.com 
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